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Jason Hector Blain

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jason Hector Blain
Postcode EC3A 7AR

Date of birth April 1970

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE LEAGUE OF CORINTHS LIMITED
THE GRAND BIGGLESWADE EXPO
CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GRAND BIGGLESWADE
BAKERY CORPORATION LIMITED
ECCO CORAGGIO LIMITED

WEST SUNDERLAND FARM
COMPANY LTD

REGENERATION (UK) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JHB SPV LTD

CLEAN PLANET TEESSIDE LTD
GREENHOUSE BERMONDSEY
LIMITED

BANGLADESHI GARDENERS
LIMITED

ROLY MOLY ROCAMBOLY LIMITED
HAVANA PALERMO RESERVO
LIMITED

ANIMO ANIMUS LIMITED
BLOODSTONE LIMITED
WINSTON'S HOUSE LTD
CORAGGIO CAPITAL LIMITED

THE CORPORATION OF RA LIMITED
RA POWER LIMITED

RA SOLAR INDUSTRIALS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12036424
11581579

11572797

10361377
09977317

07490560

Number

14426494
12677334
13066093

12916748

12855340
12167443

12656768
12648221
11909534
11742067
11703313
11703419
11703394

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Receiver/Manager

In Administration

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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916102232

916102232

138 Houndsditch

The St Botolph Building
London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/06/2019 Director
21/09/2018 Director
17/09/2018 Director
06/09/2016 Director
29/01/2016 Director
26/05/2011 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
18/10/2022 Director
29/01/2021 04/07/2022 Director
06/12/2020 Director
30/09/2020 Director
03/09/2020 Director
01/08/2020 Director
09/06/2020 Director
05/06/2020 Director
16/10/2019 18/10/2022 Director
27/12/2018 Director
29/11/2018 Director
29/11/2018 Director
29/11/2018 Director
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HELIOPOLIS CAPITAL LIMITED

RA SOLAR SCIENCES LIMITED

THE FABULOUS HOUSE OF
PECULIAR LIMITED

UK REGENERATION LIMITED

THE HOUSE OF EMERALD DRAGON
LIMITED

FORZA CORAGGIO LIMITED

VIA CORAGGIO LIMITED

PRONTO CORAGGIO LIMITED

THE GYM COLLECTIVE LTD
JAMAGEO LIMITED

UKR DATA LIMITED

UKR (SANDFIELDS, NOTTINGHAM)
LIMITED

DLL REALISATIONS 2024 LIMITED
THE THUNDER CORPORATION LTD

N/A* - no information available

11703366
11703390
11494848

11490783
11207692

10469532
10469352
10469606
10225497
10140896
08113185
08322673

07450324
07678999

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Administration

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Administration
Company is dissolved
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29/11/2018
29/11/2018
01/08/2018

30/07/2018
15/02/2018

08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
10/06/2016
22/04/2016
02/08/2013
07/12/2012

01/09/2011
22/06/2011

916102232

20/06/2022
18/10/2022

18/10/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022

16/09/2021
01/06/2016

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



